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i10 Index (Total)
i10 Index (Last 6 years)

i10 Index Last 6 years /
Total Ratio

Citation (Total)
Citation (Last 6 years)

Citation Last 6 years /
Total Ratio

Natural Sciences *

Physics *

s Ramkings

21
18
0.857

36
33
0.917

1,372
1,148
0.837

World Scientist and University Rankings
2025

In Universita

degli Studi
Roma Tre (698)

#175
#118

#176
#107

#2206
#136

#56

(112) *

#22
(31)*

In Italy

(61,747)

#21,539
#16,700

#20,576
#15,200

#24,657
#17,409

#5,163
(9,868) *
#1,744
(2,801) *

Universita degli Studi Roma Tre

Ilaria Gianani

In Europe
(780,038)

#156,856
#119,889

#145,665
#102,108

#200,914
#135,610

#37,400
(98,658) *
#10,410
(23,372) *

World

(2,390,219)

#434,725
#344,954

#397,156
#291,184

#574,050
#398,711

#97,886
(311,300) *
#25,825
(66,975) *

Date : 13.02.2025

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/ilaria-gianani/1828190
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